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e
PUB THEOLOGY

NOV 14 6:30 PM

BOTTLE ROCKET BREWERY

LIGHT SNACKS WILL BE PROVIDED

COME JOIN US IN LISTENING TO FR. BRIAN KANE
SHARE ABOUT HIS MINISTRY AS A MILITARY CHAPLAIN!

FREE WILL OFFERING WILL BENEFIT ST. VINCENT DE PAUL CATHOLIC CHURCH
& SCHOOL SPIRIT FUNDRAISER
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Upcoming School Events
All are invited to participate

Trunk or Treat Sun. Oct. 27

Please join us for our first Trunk or Treat event THIS
SUNDAY from 5:30-7:00pm.

Redlinc BBQ Food Truck will also be available.

School BookFair Oct. 31-Nov 7

Thurs. Oct. 31 | 9:00-11:00am & 3:30-4:00pm
Fri. Nov 1 | Closed in the hallway

Sat. Nov 2 | 6:00-7:00pm

Sun. Nov 3 | 8:30-11:30am

Mon. Nov 4 | 9:00-11:am & 3:30-4:00pm
Tue. Nov 5 | 3:30-4:00pm

Wed. Nov 6 | 3:30-4:00pm

Wed. Nov 7 [3:30-4:00pm
*Purchases at Chapters Books and Gifts during this week also
benefits our bookfair..just let them know.

*Cash donations for the library are also welcome. The

Speciol Guest
during BookFair

State requires us to get 150 new books each year. Thisisa | week
lofty goal for us. Miss NE Raechel
Miss NE Raechel Warren will be making a guest appearance in the Warren

classrooms on Wed. Nov. 6. Miss NE will also be at Chapters Books
& Gifts at 4:00 on Nov. 6. ALL purchases while she is there

benefits our book fair.

Saints Parade & Veterans Program

Oct. 31 Nov. 4

All are welcome to join us for our annual Saints Parade on
Oct. 31 and to come pray a Patriotic Rosary with us during
our Veteran's Program on Nov 4. Both are immediately
following 8:10am Mass.




